

Advanced Research in Social Sciences



Vol: 2 Issue:1 (June- 2022) Call for Papers

Advanced Research in Social Sciences (ARSS) is a Bi-Annual Double-Blind Peer Reviewed Journal at The Government Sadiq College Women University GSCWU, Bahawalpur, Pakistan. It is a pleasure to announce Vol: 2 Issue: 1 of ARSS in June 2022.

The major purpose of publishing **ARSS** is to disseminate applied knowledge, quality of research and generate debate on the contemporary issues in Applied Economics, Education, Psychology and Management Sciences in all its allied disciplines with special focus to local perspective to issues and their solutions.

ARSS considers articles written in all areas of Social Sciences. ARSS specializes in both quantitative and qualitative social sciences and development policy analysis. The target readers of the journal are scholars of Social Scientists in government, business, international agencies, universities, and research institutions.

Important Dates:

- Deadline for Submission of Full Papers 31st May, 2022
- Notification of Accepted Papers 15th June, 2022
- Online and hardcopy Publication 25th 30th June, 2022

Important Links and emails:

- For Submission please follow the instructions and link provided at https://arss.gscwu.edu.pk/index.php/arss
- For general queries: editor.arss@gscwu.edu.pk
- For subject related queries:
 - o Economics: economic.arss@gscwu.edu.pk
 - o Management Sciences: dms.arss@gscwu.edu.pk
 - o Education: education.arss@gscwu.edu.pk
 - o Psychology: psychology.arss@gscwu.edu.pk

e-mail: editor.arss@gscwu.edu.pk web: https://arss.gscwu.edu.pk